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The following CRs, agreed at the SA5#84 meeting of TSG-SA WG5 are presented to SA#57 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	32.240
	0351
	1
	Rel-11
	Editorial refinements
	D
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122052
	Nokia Siemens Networks
	CH11
	1, 2, 3.1, 3.3, 4, 4.2, 4.3.1.1. Annex A
	

	32.251
	0250
	1
	Rel-11
	Alignment  with the PCC defined in TS 23.203
	F
	11.3.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122087
	Huawei
	CH11
	5.2.1.3,  5.3.1.2, 5.3.2.2.2
	

	32.251
	0251
	1
	Rel-11
	Correction on Supported fields in Accounting Request Message
	F
	11.3.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122090
	Huawei
	CH11
	6.3.2
	

	32.260
	0164
	1
	Rel-11
	Clarify fields under Service information used for IMS Charging
	D
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122086
	Alcatel-Lucent
	CH11
	6.3.1.1
	

	32.260
	0170
	2
	Rel-11
	Correct flow for SCC AS session transfer PS to CS
	F
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122143
	ZTE, China Mobile
	CH11
	5.2.2.1.13.5
	

	32.260
	0174
	2
	Rel-11
	Correction of calling party handling
	C
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122106
	Ericsson
	CH11
	6.1.3.3, 6.1.3.4, 6.1.3.5, 6.1.3.6, 6.1.3.7, 6.1.3.8, 6.1.3.9, 6.1.3.10, 6.1.3.11, 6.3.1.2, 6.3.2, 6.3.3
	TS 32.298 CR 0355 TS 32.299 CR 0469

	32.298
	0355
	1
	Rel-11
	Correction of calling party handling
	C
	11.3.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122032
	Ericsson
	CH11
	5.1.3.1.16A (new), 5.1.3.1.23, 5.2.3
	TS 32.260 CR 0174 TS 32.299 CR 0469

	32.299
	0461
	1
	Rel-11
	Correction on the AVP name
	F
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122088
	Huawei
	CH11
	7.2
	

	32.299
	0462
	1
	Rel-11
	Supplementation for Reporting-Reason AVP
	C
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122089
	Huawei
	CH11
	7.2.175
	

	32.299
	0469
	1
	Rel-11
	Correction of calling party handling
	C
	11.4.0
	SA5-84
	S5-122033
	Ericsson
	CH11
	7.2, 7.2.33, 7.2.67 (new), 7.2.77
	TS 32.260 CR 0174 TS 32.298 CR 0355


